

INDEPENDENCE SERIES

DELIVERING LIGHT & VALUE

The Independence Series is designed to deliver distributors better value by removing cost – NOT QUALITY. The American made Independence Series delivers superior value through changing form and/or function while maintaining performance and hours of life that Atlas has always been known for.



A portion of the proceeds from every Independence Series product sold will be donated to **The Independence Fund**.



Founded in 2007, **The Independence Fund** is committed to empowering our nation's catastrophically wounded, injured, or ill Veterans to overcome physical, mental, and emotional wounds incurred in the line of duty. We are dedicated to improving the lives of both our Veterans and their families. Through our Mobility, Caregiver, Adaptive Sports, Advocacy, and Family programs, The Independence Fund strives to bridge the gap of unmet needs for Veterans and their caregivers.











To learn more visit www.independencefund.org